Linear
FluxStream
A revolution in linear
suspended luminaires
High performing luminaire delivering smooth diffuse light ideal for
light industrial, commercial, and residential applications with the
unparalleled energy efficiency of Philips LED light engines
FluxStream

6.	 XDIM option must be specified with 120V or 277V options only.
7.	 347V not available with 5500 lumens or 6000 lumens.
Ordering guide example: LF8FR3940UDZT
Series
Length
(nominal) Lens Reflector
Lumens5
(nominal) Color Voltage Driver
LF	 FluxStream 2	 2' length
3	 3' length
4	 4' length
8	 8' length1
FR	 100% Frost None 20 	 2000 lumens2
30 	 3000 lumens3
31 	 3100 lumens4
39 	 4000 lumens4
52H 	5200 lumens, hi-temp4
60 	 6000 lumens4
50 	5000K
40 	4000K
35 	3500K
30 	3000K
U 	Universal
120/277V
1 	 120V6
2 	 277V6
3 	 347V7
DZT 	 0-10v dimming
SZT 	 Step dimming (100-40)
XDIM6 	MarkX Phase Dimming
DALI 	 DALI
L3D 	 Lutron Hi-Lume A 1%
Dimming
LFR	� FluxStream
Reflector
4	� 4' length FL	� Frosted linear lens SLD	 Solid
SLT	 Slotted
PER	 Perforated
37 	 3700 lumens
55 	 5500 lumens
50	 5000K
40	 4000K
35	 3500K
30	 3000K
 3	 347V7
U	� Universal
120/277V
DZT	 0-10v dimming
SZT	� Step dimming (100-40)
XDIM6 	MarkX Phase Dimming
DALI 	 DALI
Options and Accessories
Stem and Canopy
Mounting kits
Aircraft Cable and canopy
kits Chain Hanging kits Motion Sensor Wireguard
Continuous
Row Joiner
Emergency
Options
Recommended
two per luminaire
SV5F12	 12" stem
SV5F18	 18" stem
SV5F24	 24" stem
SV5F36	 36" stem
SV5F48	 48" stem
Adjustable from 6"- 60"
SVC60
Standard kit
SVCC60-347